
DUKES 84"

Length:
Width:

Height:

84”
22”
34”

LD342284

550mm [21 1/2'']

830mm [32 1/2'']

SIDE VIEW

810mm [32'']

860mm [34'']

810mm [32'']

860mm [34'']

MIRROR

2130mm [84'']

630mm [25'']

560mm [22'']

200mm [8'']

TOP

2110mm [83'']

830mm [32 1/2'']

FRONT VIEW

142mm [5 1/2'']

230mm [9'']

462mm [18'']

300,5mm [12'']

2110mm [83'']

830mm [32 1/2'']

BACK VIEW

601mm [23 1/2'']

402mm [16'']


